
AMENDMENT OF 5OLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT -33-10-365 2

2. AMO"MENTIMOOIFICTA1ON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONPUJRCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NOI.(N apc)

moos See Block 16c O5-12-086

.ISSUEDBY CAOE 3l00 OADUMPSTEREDBY (w•OW ,Iems) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comrmiesion
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Carol Greenwood, 301-492-3694 Mail Stop: TWB-O1-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. •UM. c000y Sials NOd ZIP Cod$) ( &) BA AMENODENT OF BOUCITATION NO

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS INC
A T S C 99. DATED (SEE ITEM 1l)

7925 JONES BRANCH DR ICA MOOICATON OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
0$35F4704G NRC-TO10

MC LEAN VA 221023343
_10 DATED (SEEITEM 13)

COoD DUNS037753399 iFAmwycome NATCS541511 X 03-10-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, [- is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pnor to the hour and date specifled in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By complWing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of tIs amendmnent on each copy of the
offer subnMi ; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provded each telegram or letter makes reference to the Solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AMC APPROPRIATION DATA Mi mquhe) N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

2 A THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO' (Spc h i/ y) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM ICA.

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER I MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AODMNISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chalgIe ilnypnf 910c. apodiou do@. 91Q

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A/THORITY OF FAR 43,1030).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AOREE.ENT 1 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

0. OTHER (SWblyIM of ale ON 0 haWly)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 1 Is not, fE Is required to sign this document and return .1.. copies to the issuing office,

¶4. DESCRIPTIN OFMANNDMENTmIMOIFICATION (flpenuo by UCF M4Ci/i ran"Mp. wI4lg09 eIhicI•a oi;•lE d sutoed moSer IP m b fastl.)

The purpose of this modification is to 1) extend the period of performance from 03/01/11-02/28/12 to 03/01/11-01/15/12
at the attached increased rate, not to exceed the total ceiling amount or $1,245,280.20; and 2) correct the total
ceiling amount from $7,578,298.40 to $1,245,280.20

* Please see attached sheet for hourly rates.-

Total Obligated Amount: $1,245,280.20 (Unchanged)
Total Ceiling Amount: $1,245,280.20 (Changed)
Period of Performance; 03/01/2011 - 07/15/2012 (Changed)

ExcepI as is0/oo hre/en.Is. oimts W4 COIIB4IW Coft ih Ocmff*N (troWlsd Mi 116 BA of 10A. a 11014toftM Cluiped. Mnelh. unIaeped am k ful MIr1 Dr~i ~n a

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER CTypS Of FW/l) IEA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or p0/Il

~ ~ ~William AdamsvP ~ Contracting of fer

158. CWNRACTOROOF 1/lC DATE SIONED 14e UNITED STA7SZ ,AIC iSC DATE SIONEDi'1S 1.11 B .0l.1of52-erm A0 .

(dqrwIFW#1 Cel/11 00/ce)as o P

7S 540-01-152-8070PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

ROO1M8O VEB Z~ 3 'ai

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.83)
Plurotd By GSA • FAR (48 CFR) 63 243

W1001



a I - I

A7SC
Price Schedule for Task Order TOlO

Period of Performance: 3/1/201 1-2/29/2012 .......
Descriptions Estimated Unit Rate Not-To-Exceed

Quantity
T&M Tool Specialist (Key Personnel) 1,972.00 Hours $106.75 $210,511.00

T&M Tool Specialist 2,888.50 Hours $106.75 $308,347.38

T&M Process Manager (Key Personnel) 1,764.50 Hours $157.21 $277,397.05

T&M Web Architect Level 1 910.00 Hours $157.21 $143,061.10

Total 7,636.00 $939,316.52

Period of Performance; 3/1/2012-7/15/2012
Descriptions Estimated Unit Rate Not-To-Exceed

Quantity
T&M Tool Specialist - Manager (Key Personnel) 756.00 Hours $131.50 $99,414.00

T&M Tool Specialist 756.00 Hours $110.48 $83,522.88

T&M Process Manager (Key Personnel) 756.00 Hours $162.71 $123,008.76

T&M Web Architect Level 1 0.00 Hours $162.71 $0.00

Total 2,268.00 $305,945.64

ITotal 9,803.00 1 $1,245,262.16J


